SPEED DAY

WTOREK Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km
GR. C3 2011-09-27 11:40 .
Trening
okr. Czas okr gzenia R6znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia RO znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia R6 znica Czas dnia

(56) KUSWIK Radostaw

1 2:05.602 +5.182 11:47:12.883
2 2:04.217 +3.797 11:49:17.100
3 2:00.645 +0.225 11:51:17.745
4 2:00.420 - 11:53:18.165
5 2:00.945 +0.525 11:55:19.110

(61) BEDNARSKI Beniamin

1 2:15.900 +11.743 11:43:49.377
2 2:14.247 +10.090 11:46:03.624
3 2:11.682 +7.525 11:48:15.306
4 2:11.515 +7.358 11:50:26.821
5 2:08.597 +4.440 11:52:35.418
6 2:05.964 +1.807 11:54:41.382
7 2:08.655 +4.498 11:56:50.037
8 2:04.157 - 11:58:54.194
9 2:05.165 +1.008 12:00:59.359

(53) TRAJDOS Maciej

1 2:18.824 +14.270 11:49:18.598
2 2:06.625 +2.071 11:51:25.223
3 2:11.795 +7.241 11:53:37.018
4 2:07.459 +2.905 11:55:44.477
5 2:08.705 +4.151 11:57:53.182
6 2:04.554 - 11:59:57.736

(60) RYCHTER Kamil
1 2:11.473 +6.715 11:43:40.029
2 2:11.324 +6.566 11:45:51.353
3 2:07.275 +2.517 11:47:58.628
4 2:25.122 +20.364 11:50:23.750
5 2:06.901 +2.143 11:52:30.651
6 2:10.451 +5.693 11:54:41.102
7 2:08.081 +3.323 11:56:49.183
8 2:04.758 - 11:58:53.941

Wydrukowano: 2011-09-27 12:03:23
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